weldcote®
metals

Date: 7/31/2007
Product Alloy: 4130

Specification: N/A

Aluminum (Al)
Carbon (C)
Chromium (Cr)
Copper (Cu)
Iron (Fe)
Manganese (Mn)

Certificate of Conformance

Chemical Composition Limits

0.005
0.300
0.950
0.200
Remainder
0.520

Single values are maximum unless otherwise specified.

Molybdenum (Mo)
Nickel (Ni)
Phosphorus (P)
Silicon (Si)

Sulfur (S)

0.200
0.100
0.010
0.280
0.010

Weldcote Metals certifies that the above chemical test results are correct and conform to the

AWS specification stated as contained in the records of the company. This document

represents the typical attributes of the product.
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Signature

Weldcote Metals
842 Oak Grove Road
Kings Mountain, NC 28086 — USA

Phone 704.739.4115
Fax 704.739.6116

info@weldcotemetals.com
www.weldcotemetals.com



