

Certificate of Conformance

Date: 7/31/2007

Product Alloy: 4130

Specification: N/A

Chemical Composition Limits

Aluminum (Al)	0.005	Molybdenum (Mo)	0.200
Carbon (C)	0.300	Nickel (Ni)	0.100
Chromium (Cr)	0.950	Phosphorus (P)	0.010
Copper (Cu)	0.200	Silicon (Si)	0.280
Iron (Fe)	Remainder	Sulfur (S)	0.010
Manganese (Mn)	0.520		

Single values are maximum unless otherwise specified.

Weldcote Metals certifies that the above chemical test results are correct and conform to the AWS specification stated as contained in the records of the company. This document represents the typical attributes of the product.

Signature H. J. Collul 1